
**This is a recurring item that will be on for action each Tuesday. 

*Action Required Today 

~This Draft Agenda Subject to Change~ 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 
 
 

Bid Opening:  None 
 

**Michele McDermott - Approve accounts payable cash requirement report 
through March 20, 2019, for payment on March 13, 2019 in the amount of 
$724,098.08.   
 
Approve the following personnel actions: (Roxanne Greico)  
Public Defender – Elizabeth McCray- as full time replacement Paralegal- Pay 
grade 6 - $16.59 per hour effective 3/25/19.  
Adult Probation- Vicki L. King - as full time reclassification Administrative Case 
Officer- Pay grade 7 - $20.31 per hour effective 4/7/19.  
Prison – Tyler P. Amos – as full time replacement Correctional Officer Relief – 
Pay grade CO1- $16.01 per hour effective 3/17/19.  
 
Approve amendment to 2015 PHARE Sub recipient agreement with City of 
Williamsport for the Rental Property Rehabilitation Program- Brodart 
Neighborhood Improvement Program (BNIP). (Austin Daily/Jenny Picciano)  
 
Approve purchase agreement to Venture Products, Inc., for the purchase of 1-2018 
Ventrac Tractor with Accessories in the amount of $38,604.85. (JasonYorks)  
 
Approve award a sales agreement to Scot Sample in the amount of $150,500.00 for 
the 2002 Morbark 1300 Tub Grinder (TUB-04). (Jason Yorks) 
 

Salary Board 
 

Assessment Revision 
 

Information 
 
Proclamation of Sunshine Week. (Commissioner Mirabito)  
 

Commissioner Comment 
 
 

Public Comment 
 


	Salary Board
	Assessment Revision
	Information
	Public Comment


